
 

 

 

International Academy of Flint 

MTA BUS ROUTES 
Effective: September 8th 2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 MTA Bus Passes can be purchased at International Academy of Flint 

in both LS and HS offices. 

 Students MUST pay for transportation every month.  Bus Passes are 

only $5.00 per month per student.   They cannot be purchased in 

advance, sorry for the inconvenience. 

 Questions should be directed to MTA Customer Service at: 

                          767‐0100 
 



           Bus 716 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 AM STOPS  PM STOPS 

   
5:41 AM  Pemberton Dr & Morningside Dr  3:40 PM International Academy 

5:53 AM  SAV A LOT  4:01 PM E Juliah Ave & George St 

6:06 AM  Cypress Dr & Camellia Dr  4:09 PM Pemberton Dr & Morningside Dr 

6:11 AM  BARCH & PENWOOD  4:21 PM SAV A LOT 

6:15 AM  Fairhaven St & W Humphrey Ave  4:34 PM Cypress Dr & Camellia Dr 

6:23 AM  E Juliah Ave & George St  4:38 PM BARCH & PENWOOD 

6:30 AM  Rosedale Ave & Selby St  4:43 PM Fairhaven St & W Humphrey Ave 

6:37 AM  Granville Ave & W Parkway Ave  4:53 PM Granville Ave & W Parkway Ave 

6:41 AM  HOME & WINTHROP  4:57 PM HOME & WINTHROP 

6:43 AM  Barbara Dr & Sally Ct  4:59 PM Barbara Dr & Sally Ct 

6:47 AM  Marlowe Dr & W Hobson Ave  5:03 PM Marlowe Dr & W Hobson Ave 

6:52 AM  Wisner St & Birchcrest Dr  5:08 PM Wisner St & Birchcrest Dr 

7:01 AM  W Gillespie Ave & Mason St  5:17 PM W Gillespie Ave & Mason St 

7:06 AM  Aubrey St & E Stewart Ave  5:22 PM Aubrey St & E Stewart Ave 

7:09 AM  Black Ave & Crissman St  5:25 PM Black Ave & Crissman St 

7:12 AM  LOMITA & INDUSTRIAL  5:29 PM LOMITA & INDUSTRIAL 

7:30 AM  International Academy  5:32 PM Rosedale Ave & Selby St 



Bus 717 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 AM STOPS  PM STOPS 

  
6:08 AM  BEACH & W 10TH ST  3:40 PM International Academy 

6:12 AM  W 7th St & Stockton St  3:44 PM BEACH & W 10TH ST 

6:14 AM  Ann Arbor St & Axford St  3:50 PM W 7th St & Stockton St 

6:23 AM  3846 Park Forest Dr  3:52 PM Ann Arbor St & Axford St 

6:28 AM  Bayberry Ln & Cranbrook Cir  4:00 PM 3846 Park Forest Dr 

6:34 AM  Campbell St & Hargott Ave  4:06 PM Bayberry Ln & Cranbrook Cir 

6:37 AM  Phillis St & Pettibone Ave  4:12 PM Campbell St & Hargott Ave 

6:40 AM  Tuxedo Ave & Simcoe Ave  4:14 PM Phillis St & Pettibone Ave 

6:44 AM  Brunswick Ave & Remington Ave  4:18 PM Tuxedo Ave & Simcoe Ave 

6:48 AM  Euston St & Freeman Ave  4:21 PM Brunswick Ave & Remington Ave 

6:50 AM  Pettibone Ave & Camden Ave*  4:25 PM Euston St & Freeman Ave 

6:55 AM  W Hemphill Rd & Kings Ln  4:28 PM Pettibone Ave & Camden Ave* PM Stop ONLY 

7:07 AM  SUFFOLK & HENRY VIII  4:32 PM W Hemphill Rd & Kings Ln 

7:18 AM  DURANT & BAKER  4:45 PM SUFFOLK & HENRY VIII 

7:30 AM  International Academy  4:55 PM DURANT & BAKER 



 Bus 718 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 AM STOPS  PM STOPS 

   
5:40 AM  S Vernon Ave & Windemere Ave  3:40 PM International Academy 

5:44 AM  Tuscola Ave & S Franklin Ave  3:49 PM Avon St & E Wellington Ave 

5:50 AM  NB Chavez Dr & Washington Ave  3:57 PM NB Chavez Dr & Washington Ave 

6:03 AM  BRANCH & PLAINFIELD  4:11 PM BRANCH & PLAINFIELD 

6:14 AM  McClure Ave & Sunridge Dr  4:21 PM McClure Ave & Sunridge Dr 

6:18 AM  BRANCH & OKLAHOMA  4:26 PM BRANCH & OKLAHOMA 

6:25 AM  N Vernon Ave & Missouri Ave  4:33 PM N Vernon Ave & Missouri Ave 

6:26 AM  Arlington Ave & Ohio Ave  4:35 PM Arlington Ave & Ohio Ave 

6:38 AM  Dearborn Ave & Algonquin Ave  4:40 PM Tuscola Ave & S Franklin Ave 

6:39 AM  Dearborn Ave & Eldon Baker Dr  4:44 PM S Vernon Ave & Windemere Ave 

6:42 AM  Mohawk Ave & Shawnee Ave  4:55 PM Dearborn Ave & Algonquin Ave 

6:49 AM  Kleinpell St & Stonegate Dr  4:56 PM Dearborn Ave & Eldon Baker Dr 

6:56 AM  Wood Ln & Pingree Ave  4:59 PM Mohawk Ave & Shawnee Ave 

6:59 AM  LIPPINCOTT & TROUT  5:05 PM Kleinpell St & Stonegate Dr 

7:01 AM  Kent St & Tebo St  5:12 PM Wood Ln & Pingree Ave 

7:07 AM  Howard Ave & Pingree Ave  5:15 PM LIPPINCOTT & TROUT 

7:11 AM  Pingree Ave & McAvoy St  5:18 PM Kent St & Tebo St 

7:13 AM  Barks St & Kent St  5:24 PM E 12th St & Jasmine Ave 

7:20 AM  Avon St & E Wellington Ave  5:28 PM Howard Ave & Pingree Ave 

7:23 AM  E 12th St & Jasmine Ave  5:32 PM Pingree Ave & McAvoy St 

7:30 AM  International Academy  5:34 PM Barks St & Kent St 



Bus 719 

 

 

 

 

 AM STOPS  PM STOPS 

   
5:50 AM  Chicago Blvd & Knight Ave  3:40 PM International Academy 

5:59 AM  3270 Clovertree Ln  3:54 PM Chicago Blvd & Knight Ave 

6:03 AM  Salisbury Ave & Mann Hall Ave  4:02 PM 3270 Clovertree Ln 

6:08 AM  Sheffield Ave & Sherwood Dr  4:07 PM Salisbury Ave & Mann Hall Ave 

6:13 AM  Dickinson St & University Ave  4:12 PM Sheffield Ave & Sherwood Dr 

6:16 AM  Dupont St & Joliet St  4:16 PM Dickinson St & University Ave 

6:19 AM  Marquette St & Bagley St  4:19 PM Dupont St & Joliet St 

6:24 AM  Thomas St & Orchard Ln  4:23 PM Marquette St & Bagley St 

6:29 AM  Flushing Rd & Suncrest Dr  4:27 PM Thomas St & Orchard Ln 

6:39 AM  Brownell Blvd & W McClellan St  4:33 PM Flushing Rd & Suncrest Dr 

6:43 AM  Sonny Ave & Forest Hill Ave  4:43 PM Brownell Blvd & W McClellan St 

6:45 AM  Sonny Ave & Lawndale Ave  4:47 PM Sonny Ave & Forest Hill Ave 

6:49 AM  Keyes St & W Jamieson St  4:49 PM Sonny Ave & Lawndale Ave 

6:53 AM  HAMILTON & LAWNDALE  4:52 PM Keyes St & W Jamieson St 

6:57 AM  Milbourne Ave & Mallery St  4:57 PM HAMILTON & LAWNDALE 

6:58 AM  Concord St & Milbourne Ave  5:01 PM Milbourne Ave & Mallery St 

7:02 AM  Forest Hill Ave & Prospect St  5:02 PM Concord St & Milbourne Ave 

7:03 AM  Lavender Ave & Prospect St  5:05 PM Forest Hill Ave & Prospect St 

7:07 AM  WOODBRIDGE & PROSPECT  5:08 PM Lavender Ave & Prospect St 

7:11 AM  Copeman Blvd & Seminole St  5:11 PM WOODBRIDGE & PROSPECT 

7:12 AM  Copeman Blvd & Euclid Ave  5:15 PM Copeman Blvd & Seminole St 

7:16 AM  MASON & WELCH  5:17 PM Copeman Blvd & Euclid Ave 

7:22 AM  N Grand Traverse St & Riverbank Dr  5:20 PM MASON & WELCH 

7:30 AM  International Academy  5:26 PM N Grand Traverse St & Riverbank Dr 


